FY 2007
Components of State Funds

General Fund Appropriations

Public Hospital Transfers and
Alabama Health Care Trust Fund

Other State Agencies

State Drug Rebates

UAB (Transplants)

Miscellaneous Receipts

Funds Carried Forward

Total

(Net) Dollars

$399,947,450

$715,365,607
$202,838,511
$36,359,443
$3,748,926
$17,678,730
$14,419,031

$1,390,357,698





